Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Product Data Sheet
Astro EJ Seal
Revision 8 - 29th January 2019

Density 75Kg/m3
Fire Resistance Tested in accordance with BS 476 Part 20: 1987
Acoustic Performance Acoustic Reduction up to 8Rw, 22DnTW EN10140
Air Permeability 200Pa EN 1026 - 100Pa 1581/1590 m3/h/m2
600Pa EN 1026 - 100Pa 3.3/1.7 m3/h/m2 with Flexi-Coat
Expansion Ratio 25  Times
Maximum Size of Apperture 150mm
Seal Length 1000mm
Seal Width Various - see table
Movement Capability +/- 25%
Once compressed EJ Seal will return to original size
 Product Availability
Supplied in metre lengths. When ordering please state product code and number of metre lengths required.
 Properties and Specification
Product Code Product Description Gap Size Size  Integrity
AFEJ10/120 Astro EJ Seal 10mm  Up to 10mm 12x12mm 120mins
AFEJ20/120 Astro EJ Seal 20mm 11 – 20mm 29x12mm 120mins
AFEJ25/120 Astro EJ Seal 25mm 21 – 25mm 32x20mm 120mins
AFEJ35/120 Astro EJ Seal 35mm 26 – 35mm 53x20mm 120mins
AFEJ50/120 Astro EJ Seal 50mm 36 – 50mm 61x35mm 120mins
AFEJ60/120 Astro EJ Seal 60mm 51 – 65mm 85x40mm 120mins
AFEJ75/120 Astro EJ Seal 75mm 66 – 75mm 90x50mm 120mins
AFEJ100/120 Astro EJ Seal 100mm 76 – 100mm 126x100mm 120mins
AFEJ120/120 Astro EJ Seal 120mm 101 – 120mm 147x125mm 120mins
AFEJ150/120 Astro EJ Seal 150mm 121 – 150mm 170x100mm 120mins
2 Hour Fire Rating